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:Premium and number of lives covered by pollcy type

(% in Lakhs)

Sl No

Q1FY 2013

Q1FY 2012

YTD FY 2013

YTD FY 2012

Particulars

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever
applicable

Premium

No. of
Policies

No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wheresver
applicable

Premium

No. of Policies

No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever applicable

Premium

No. of Policies

No. of Lives

Sum Insured,
Wherever applicable

First year Premum

Individual Single Premium- (ISP)

From 0-10000

104

66

104

From 10,000-25,000

474

370

248

474

From 25001-50,000

1,596

561

1,596

From 50,001- 75,000

168

266

91

168

266

From 75,000-100,000

1,213

295

689

1,213

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

1,084

4,569

586

1,084

4,569

Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity *

From 0-50000

102

101

36

102

101

From 50,001-100,000

58

207

From 1,00,001-150,000

212

From 150,001- 2,00,000

(2)

87

From 2,00,,001-250,000

(2)

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000

17

Above Rs. 3,00,000

162

246

Group Single Premium (GSP)

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000

Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA **

From 0-50000

From 50,001-100,000

From 1,00,001-150,000

From 150,001- 2,00,000

From 2,00,,001-250,000

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000

Above Rs. 3,00,000

Individual non Single Premium- INSP

From 0-10000

521

From 10,000-25,000

9,435

96,283

53,077

96,248

136,496

776

180,680

60,826

324,742

12,061

72,201

180,553

215,011

521

96,283

136,496

776

180,680

80,472

419,138

9,435

53,077

324,742

12,061

72,201

180,553

215,011

80,472

419,138

From 25001-50,000

16,759

43,621

44,621

222,297

12,075

30,081

31,073

173,372

16,759

43,621

222,297

12,075

30,081

31,073

173,372

From 50,001- 75,000

2,485

4,093

4,040

34,542

1,935

3,207

3,163

34,777

2,485

4,093

34,542

1,935

3,207

3,163

34,777

From 75,000-100,000

8,782

9,813

9,590

98,503

6,256

6,813

6,487

68,668

8,782

9,813

98,503

6,256

6,813

6,487

68,668

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

636

10,166

390

230

227

10,563

636

10,166

230

227

10,553

Above Rs. 1,25,000

10,525

4,292

4,237

129,238

3,661

1,491

1471

44,820

10,525

4,292

129,238

3,661

1,491

1471

44,820

vi

Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA

From 0-50000

From 50,001-100,000

From 1,00,001-150,000

From 150,001- 2,00,000

From 2,00,,001-250,000

From 2,50,001 -3,00,000

Above Rs. 3,00,000

Group Non Single Premium (GNSP) **

From 0-10000

From 10,000-25,000

From 25001-50,000

From 50,001- 75,000

From 75,000-100,000

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000

Above Rs. 1,25,000




viii

Group Non Single Premium- Annuity- GNSPA **

From 0-10000 - .

From 10,000-25,000 - .

From 25001-50,000 - .

From 50,001- 75,000 - .

From 75,000-100,000 - .

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 - -

Above Rs. 1,25,000 - -

2 Renewal Premium

i Individual

From 0-10000 37,548 329,329 318,230 6,531,738 105,721 268,285 194,804 5,623,338 65,011 771,813 756,216 25,888,587 254,366 877,665 854,092 33,629,017
From 10,000-25,000 167,133 637,852 566,255 9,023,154 252,215 520,687 500,421 8,505,449 290,494 1,650,170 1,604,079 37,694,749 874,133 2,110,484 2,043,517 56,322,187
From 25001-50,000 123,684 244,129 230,974 3,016,705 145,859 184,227 178,138 2,376,665 221,392 550,612 535,599 11,805,340 429,206 563,893 535,508 16,145,084
From 50,001- 75,000 21,908 22,479 22,047 897,451 26,910 18,196 17,736 713,138 41,154 69,148 67,640 4,781,970 106,394 78,367 76,449 6,512,868
From 75,000-100,000 56,453 49,509 47,734 578,808 71,491 38,714 37,440 424,299 108,856 104,099 100,585 1,624,509 216,063 117,756 113,997 1,993,165
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 5,263 2,096 2,055 231,397 4,993 1,755 1,723 170,052 10,804 9,769 9,675 1,368,463 27,795 10,821 10,604 1,743,914
Above Rs. 1,25,000 75,631 19,463 18,269 651,774 78,604 14,452 13,684 359,877 151,144 45,416 43,131 2,563,858 256,243 47,042 44,760 2,828,571

ii Individual- Annuity

From 0-10000 - .

From 10,000-25,000 - .

From 25001-50,000 - .
From 50,001- 75,000 - .

From 75,000-100,000 - .
From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 - .

Above Rs. 1,25,000 - .

Group **

From 0-10000 - .

From 10,000-25,000 - .

From 25001-50,000 - .

From 50,001- 75,000 - N

From 75,000-100,000 - .

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 - .

Above Rs. 1,265,000 - .

Group- Annuity **
From 0-10000 - .

From 10,000-25,000 - .
From 25001-50,000 - .

From 50,001- 75,000 - N
From 75,000-100,000 - .

From 1,00,001 -1,25,000 - .

Above Rs. 1,265,000 - .

Note:
1. Premium stands for premium amount.

2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.
3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.

* Annuity business includes only i

annuity products.C

numbers for previous year are updated accordingly.

** Group business is not provided in above table as annualised premium slab cannot be used for group business.



