ICICI PRUDENTIAL LIFE INSURANCE CO. LTD.

FORM L-36 :Premium and number of lives covered by policy type

				a	Q1 FY 2013			Q	1 FY 2012		YTD FY 2013					YTD FY 2012			
. No	Particulars	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Premium	No. of Policies	No. of Lives	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable	Bramlum	No. of Policies	No. of I bree	Sum insured, Wherever applicable	Promium	No. of Policies	No of Lhree	Sum Insured, Wherever applicable		
First	year Premum	r ai uvuiai e	rioiliulii	1 Ollolos	NO. OI LIVES	арріісавіо	riennum	1 Olloloa	INO. OI LIVES	аррисалю	rionnum	NO. OI I OIICIGS	NO. OI LIVES	villelevel applicable	rioiliulii	INO. OI I OIICIGA	NO. OI LIVES	TYTIOTOTOL APPLICADI	
	i	Individual Single Premium- (ISP)																	
		From 0-10000	66		-	-	104	2		5			-	-	104				
		From 10,000-25,000	370	73		248		4		16			73	248	474				
		From 25001-50,000 From 50,001- 75,000	379 91	400 69	396 69	561 168		3,233 356		3,993 552		400 69	396 69	561 168	1,596 266				
		From 75,000-100,000	295	154	149	689		1,272		2,983			149	689	1,213				
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	17			13		49		97			9	13					
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	586	138	137	1,084		1,209		10,405			137	1,084	4,569				
	ii	Individual Single Premium (ISPA)- Annuity *														ļ			
		From 0-50000	36	102	101	3		2	2	0			101	3					
		From 50,001-100,000 From 1,00,001-150,000	207 212	241 177	237 176	16 17		77 19		<u>3</u>	207		237 176	16 17					
		From 1,00,001-150,000 From 150,001- 2,00,000	87			7				1				7	(2)				
		From 2,00,,001-250,000	9		4	1		5		1			4	1	(2)		5		
		From 2.50,001 -3.00,000	17		6	1		4		1			6	1	6				
		Above Rs. 3,00,000	246	27		21		21		21			27	21	162				
		0 0 1 0 1 000																	
	III	Group Single Premium (GSP) From 0-10000	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	-	From 0-10000 From 10,000-25,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		From 25001-50,000				-	1		- : 1	-	-	-			-		-		
		From 50,001- 75,000	-	-	-		-	-	- 1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		From 75,000-100,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	-		-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		Above Rs. 1,25,000		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0001																	
	IV	Group Single Premium- Annuity- GSPA ** From 0-50000	-	-	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		From 50,001-100,000									-	1	-		-	l - :	-	-	
		From 1,00,001-150,000	-		-	-				-	1	1			-		-		
		From 150,001- 2,00,000	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-		
		From 2,00,,001-250,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		From 2,50,001 -3,00,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		Above Rs. 3,00,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		Individual non Single Premium- INSP			-		-												
	V	From 0-10000	521	96,283	96,248	136,496	776	180,680	180,553	215,011	521	96,283	96,248	136,496	776	180,680	180,553	215,0	
		From 10,000-25,000	9,435	53,077	60,826	324,742		72,201	80,472	419,138			60,826	324,742	12,061		80,472		
		From 25001-50,000	16,759	43,621	44,621	222,297		30,081	31,073	173,372			44,621	222,297	12,075		31,073		
		From 50,001- 75,000	2,485	4,093	4,040	34,542		3,207	3,163	34,777			4,040	34,542	1,935		3,163		
		From 75,000-100,000	8,782	9,813	9,590	98,503		6,813	6,487	68,668			9,590	98,503	6,256				
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	636	585	573	10,166		230	227	10,553			573	10,166	390				
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	10,525	4,292	4,237	129,238	3,661	1,491	1,471	44,820	10,525	4,292	4,237	129,238	3,661	1,491	1,471	44,82	
	vi	Individual non Single Premium- Annuity- INSPA			H													 	
	VI	From 0-50000	-	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-		<u> </u>	-		
		From 50,001-100,000		-		-	-	-	- 1	-	-	-	-		-	 	-		
		From 1,00,001-150,000	-	-	-		-	-	- 1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		From 150,001- 2,00,000	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		From 2,00,,001-250,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-		-	-	-		
		From 2,50,001 -3,00,000	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	_	Above Rs. 3,00,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	vii	Group Non Single Premium (GNSP) **					1				 	1			—	l	1	 	
	VII.	From 0-10000		_	l . l		<u> </u>	-			 	 	_		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	!	
		From 10,000-25,000					-	-			-		-	-		1	-		
		From 25001-50,000	-	-	- 1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		From 50,001- 75,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		
		From 75,000-100,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	<u> </u>	
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	-	-	-	2	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		

	viii																	
		From 0-10000	-	-	-		-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		From 10,000-25,000		-	-	-	-	-	-		-		-		-	-	-	
		From 25001-50,000	,	-				-	-				-	1	-	-	-	
		From 50,001- 75,000	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		From 75,000-100,000	-	-	-		-	- 1	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	-	-	-		-	- 1	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	-	-	-			-	-			-	-	-	-	-	-	
2	Renewal	Premium																
	i	Individual																
		From 0-10000	37.548	329.329	318,230	6.531.738	105,721	268,285	194.804	5,623,338	65,011	777.813	756,216	25.888.587	254,366	877,665	854.092	33,529,017
		From 10.000-25.000	157,133	637.852	566,255	9,023,154	252,215	520,687	500,421	8,505,449	290,494	1.650,170	1,604,079	37,694,749	874,133	2.110.484	2.043,517	56,322,187
		From 25001-50,000	123,684	244,129	230,974	3,016,705	145,859	184,227	178,138	2,376,665	221,392	550,612	535,599	11.805.340	429,206	553,893	535,508	16,145,084
		From 50,001- 75,000		22,479	22,047	897,451	26,910	18,196	17,736	713,138	41,154	69,148	67,640	4,781,970	106,394	78,367	76,449	6,512,868
		From 75,000-100,000	56,453	49,509	47,734	578,808	71,491	38,714	37,440	424,299	108,856	104,099	100,585	1,624,509	216,063	117,756	113,997	1,993,165
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	5,263	2,096	2.055	231,397	4,993	1,755	1,723	170,052	10,804	9,769	9,575	1,368,463	27,795	10,821	10,604	1,743,914
		Above Rs. 1.25,000	75,631	19,463	18,269	651,774	78,604	14,452	13,684	359,877	151,144	45,416	43,131	2,563,858	256,243	47,042	44,760	2.828.571
			,	,	,	,	,	,	,	,	,	,	,	2,222,222	,	,		
	- ii	Individual- Annuity																
		From 0-10000	-		-													
		From 10,000-25,000	-	-	-													
		From 25001-50,000			-	-									- :			
		From 50,001- 75,000			-	-												
		From 75,000-100,000			-			- 1							- :			
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000			-				- 1						- :			-
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	-		-													
		ADOVE 118. 1,25,000	-		-													
		Group **																
		From 0-10000	-	-	-	-	-					-	_			-	-	
		From 10,000-25,000	-	-	-	-						-			-			
		From 25001-50,000			-	-	-			-			-	-	-	-		
		From 50.001- 75.000	-		-	-		-						-	-	-		
		From 75,000-100,000	-					-		-	-	-		-				
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	
		Above Rs. 1,25,000					-											
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		Group- Annuity **			+													
	IV	From 0-10000																
		From 0-10000 From 10.000-25.000	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
			-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		From 25001-50,000	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		From 50,001- 75,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		From 75,000-100,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		From 1,00,001 -1,25,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
		Above Rs. 1,25,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	*

Note:

1. Premium stands for premium amount.

2. No. of lives means no. of lives insured under the policies.

3. Premium collected for Annuity will be disclosed separately as stated above.

* Annuity business includes only immediate annuity products.Comparative numbers for previous year are updated accordingly.

** Group business is not provided in above table as annualised premium slab cannot be used for group business.